HILL, LOIS COOK

PHIPPS, EARLINE M
GUINN, MARY HELEN
GUINN, VERN ALLEN
LEAVITT, MARY BARBER
HARRIS, MARTHA BERNICE

23841 HILL RD HEMPSTEAD TX 77445
22513 KMIEC RD HEMPSTEAD TX 77445
37518 ZADELSKY RD BROOKSHIRE TX 77423
37518 ZADELSKY RD BROOKSHIRE TX 77423
24882 TENN OAKS LN HOCKLEY TX 77447
101 SHINING POINT DR WALLER TX 77484

101 30-APR-24
101 30-APR-24
106 30-APR-24
106 30-APR-24
207 30-APR-24
208 30-APR-24

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

1006682938
1103213388
1006743129
1006743117
1033946988
1006773498
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